
Professor’s Name Day & Time Room Mail Address

Shiaw Jia Eyo Tuesday 13:00-14:00 GIS Reference room sjeyo@hosei.ac.jp

Joel Van Fossen
Spring: Thursday 11:00-12:00

Fall: Friday 11:00-12:00
GIS Reference room TBA

Takamasa Fukuoka Monday 11:10 - 12:30 GIS Reference room ta.fukuoka@hosei.ac.jp

Daiki Hiramori Monday 10:30 - 11:30 GIS Reference room daiki.hiramori.43@hosei.ac.jp 

Youyung Hyun Tuesday 12:20 - 13:00 Hitokuchizaka 804 youyung.hyun.46@hosei.ac.jp

Gregory Khezrnejat Thursday 13:00 - 14:30 GIS Reference room gkhez@hosei.ac.jp

Diana Khor Monday 12:00 - 13:00 BT1304 dkhor@hosei.ac.jp

Machiko Kobori Tursday 15:00 - 16:30 BT 1907 m_kobori@hosei.ac.jp

John Melvin Spring: Tuesday 13:00 - 14:00 GIS Reference room johnmelvin@hosei.ac.jp

Yu Niiya Monday 12:00 - 13:00 GIS Reference room niiya@hosei.ac.jp

Stevie Suan Friday 12:20 - 13:00 Hitokuchizaka 601 stevie.suan.36@hosei.ac.jp

Yutai Watanabe Tuesday 15:00 - 16:00 GIS Reference room yutai@hosei.ac.jp

Takeshi Yuzawa Thursday 12:20 - 13:00 80' Building 306 yuzawa@hosei.ac.jp

Office Hours

Instructors are available for consultation on course-related matters.

During the period when classes are held, full-time professors have regular office hours, shown below.

< Visiting professors & Part-time instructors >

Available for consultation or questions in classroom before or after the class.


